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RankBib Nº FIS Code Surname + First name Year Nation Fed. Heat Time

1 9 2526236 GEORGES CHLOE 1980 FRA Final 55.91

2 3 2526849 WOERNER Anna 1989 GER Final 57.55

3 8 2526328 KENNEDY SAMI 1988 AUS Final 58.50

4 4 2527626 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia 1990 FRA Final 57.08

5 13 2527295 HUBER Theresa 1991 GER Consolation Round 58.25

6 11 2526475 ZARAGOZA Cynthia 1991 SPA Consolation Round 59.85

7 16 2527664 ALONSO PARRA MARINA 1993 SPA Consolation Round 59.27

8

9
18 2527366 IVANOVSKAYA Nadezhda 1986 KAZ Qualifications 1:01.12

10
12 2526319 CERVENA ANDREA 1975 CZE Qualifications 1:01.49

11

17 2527044 IGLESIAS MARTA 1992 SPA Qualifications 1:03.07

19 2527660 BLEDA VILLALTA MONICA 1993 SPA Qualifications 1:03.32

DNS

2 2527646 VESCOVI Annalisa 1973 ITA

6 2525991 GALLAND Helena 1986 FRA

7 2526876 PELICAN COSTA Perrine 1988 FRA

10 2526917 LUDWIG Vanessa 1989 GER

5 2484794 MOLAND Anna 1987 NOR

14 2014523 BOLBJEG, ANA 1971 DAN

15 2527666 IGLESIAS MARIA 1993 SPA

1 2526373 SMITH Fanny 1992 SUI 1/2 Final 57.20

Descalificated
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Rank Bib Nº FIS Code Surname + First name Nation Year Time

1 9 2526236 GEORGES CHLOE FRA 1980 55.91

2 4 2527626 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia FRA 1990 57.08

3 1 2526373 SMITH Fanny SUI 1992 57.20

4 3 2526849 WOERNER Anna GER 1989 57.55

5 13 2527295 HUBER Theresa GER 1991 58.25

6 8 2526328 KENNEDY SAMI AUS 1988 58.50

7 16 2527664 ALONSO PARRA MARINA SPA 1993 59.27

8 11 2526475 ZARAGOZA Cynthia SPA 1991 59.85

9 18 2527366 IVANOVSKAYA Nadezhda KAZ 1986 1:01.12

10 12 2526319 CERVENA ANDREA CZE 1975 1:01.49

11 17 2527044 IGLESIAS MARTA SPA 1992 1:03.07

12 19 2527660 BLEDA VILLALTA MONICA SPA 1993 1:03.32

DNS (7)

2 2527646 VESCOVI Annalisa ITA 1973

5 2484794 MOLAND Anna NOR 1987

6 2525991 GALLAND Helena FRA 1986

7 2526876 PELICAN COSTA Perrine FRA 1988

10 2526917 LUDWIG Vanessa GER 1989

14 2014523 BOLBJEG, ANA DAN 1971

15 2527666 IGLESIAS MARIA SPA 1993

The technical delegate
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1/2 Final Final

3 WOERNER Anna 1 GER

9 GEORGES CHLOE 2 FRA

13 HUBER Theresa 3 GER

11 ZARAGOZA Cynthia 4 SPA

9 GEORGES CHLOE 1
3 WOERNER Anna 2
8 KENNEDY SAMI 3
4 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia 4

8 KENNEDY SAMI 1 AUS

4 MILLET GOUCHOE Alexia 2 FRA Consolation Round :

1 SMITH Fanny SUI 13 HUBER Theresa 1
16 ALONSO PARRA MARINA SPA 11 ZARAGOZA Cynthia 2

16 ALONSO PARRA MARINA
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